*Embedded display will not be available in first release.
Plant-wide • One System
The Orbit 60 Series Protection and Condition Monitoring
System provides one continuous, online monitoring
system for both critical and plant-wide applications.
Cyber Secure • Data Isolation
Orbit 60 Series data isolation creates a safe industrial data
environment designed to meet  ISA 62443 with world class

Datasheet 137M5182 Rev. H
Ordering Information
For the detailed listing of country and
product specific approvals, refer to the
Approvals Quick Reference Guide
(108M1756) available from Bently.com.
Chassis
Chassis: 3U Chassis
60R/CHA01 with options for:
• Country-specific codes
• SIL level
Chassis: 3U Panel
60R/CHA02 with options for:
• Country-specific codes
• SIL level
Chassis: 3U Bulkhead
60R/CHA03 with options for:
• Country-specific codes
• SIL level
Chassis: 6U Chassis
60R/CHA04 with options for:
• Country-specific codes
• SIL level
Chassis: 6U Panel
60R/CHA05 with options for:
• Country-specific codes
• SIL level
Chassis: 6U Bulkhead
60R/CHA06 with options for:
• Country-specific codes
• SIL level
Chassis: 10 Slot Panel
60R/CHA07 with options for:
• Country-specific codes
• SIL level
Chassis: 10 Slot Bulkhead
60R/CHA08 with options for:
• Country-specific codes
• SIL level
System Modules
System Interface Module
60R/SIM01 with options for:
• Country-specific codes
• SIL level
Protection Processing Module
60R/PPM01 with options for:
• Country-specific codes
• SIL level
Condition Monitoring Module
60R/CMM01 with options for:
• Country-specific codes
Power Input Modules
60R/PIM01 3U Power Input Module
with options for:
• Country-specific codes
• SIL level
60R/PIM02 6U Power Input Module
with options for:
• Country-specific codes
• SIL level
28/34
Orbit 60 Series System
Datasheet 137M5182 Rev. H
Communications
Bridge Module
60R/BRG01 with options for:
• Country-specific
codes
• SIL level
Communications Gateway
60R/CGW01 RJ-45